

N
SLP(Crl.)No. 2918-2923 OF 2003
ITEM No.26

Court No. 9

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2918-2923/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2002 in CRLMP 5667 & 5696/02
dt.13.11.02 in CrMP 11114/02,dt.10.12.02 in Cr.MP 11879,11880 & 12013/02 of The HIGH COU
RT OF MADRAS)

M. BOOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)

Date : 16/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr.R.Venkataramani,Sr.Adv.
M/s Ashok Panigrahi,R.Nedumaran,
R. Ayyam Perumal,Advs.

For Respondent (s)M/s S.Aravindh,Rakesh K. Sharma,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit; three weeks thereafter for rejoinder,
if any. List thereafter.

[Naresh Kumar] [Kanwal Singh]
AR-cum-PS Court Master