

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.2918-2923 OF 2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2002, 13/11/2002 and 10/12/2002
in CRLMP No. 5667/2002 & CRLMP No. 5696/2002 in CRLA 871 & 803/2001,
CRLMP No. 11114/2002 IN CRLA 803/2001, CRLMP No. 11879/2002 & CRLMP
No. 11880/2002 & CRLMP No. 12013/2002 in CRLA 803, 863 & 871/2001
of THE HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M. BOOPAL & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Nos. 1-5,7-10 and 12 Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Nos. 6 and 11

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

No. 1

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.

Mr. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul, Adv.

Nos. 2-18

Mr. S. Aravindh, Adv.

Mr. Balajee, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are adjourned for two weeks' on the ground of illness of learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master